Last name First name Sex Membership Rating Code Club

Alvin
Chovardas
Chung
Ciorga
Coughtrey
Estlea
Hardman
Help

Hill

Lake
Lambert
Methven
Salmon
Smith
Steele
Stephens
Todd

Martin
Kyriakos
Vince
Marek
Mike ]
Warwick
Danny
Jason
Clive A
Nigel S
John E
Alan
Andrew N
Aaron
Melvin
Robert W
Andrew
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None
Bronze
None
Bronze
Gold
Gold
None
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
None
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Platinum
Bronze

207873G
287658K
330644G
307019A
108933L
300366]

256285G
317478F
213670D
174838F
170345G
253178B
118426L
348842B
122031H
128639A
250045A

5320 0000

5320 1708K
5320 1188K
5320 1534K
5320 1406K
5320 1468K
5320 1603K
5320 0910L
5320 1425K
5320 1468K
5320 1540K
5320 1454P
5320 1835K
5320 1200L
5320 1547K
5320 1765A
5320 1492K

Live
Rating

Live
Rapid

1675L
1699P
1188K
1599K
1409K
1387K
1665K
0910L
1364K
1456K
1618K
0888L
0000

1200L
1596K
1746K
1394K

Standard
Rating

0000

1708K
1188K
1534K
1406K
1468K
1603K
0000

1425K
1468K
1540K
1454P
1835K
1303P
1547K
17650A
1492K



